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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Name
Zaynab Chasmawala
Madison Wong
Arya Raguram
Caitlin Dean
Kylie Taylor
Ananya Reddy Peesu
Eve Ingargiola
Daphne Hartch
Olivia Figueiredo
Neha Reddy Pichipati
Grace Ingargiola
Lauren Halle Yanover
Annie Cornell
Violet Hughes
Madison Aballi
Caitlin Cahill
Sophia Menjivar
Mary Wright

Rating
 663
 636
 415
 400
 447
unr.
 242
unr.
unr.
 368
 113
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
unr.
 126

Team
THOMPBROOK
BMPRDGE
MIDSEX
SCRDHEART

MOOSER
RVRFIELD
SCRDHEART
SCRDHEART
ROCKMDW
RVRFIELD
LONGLTS
SCRDHEART

KINGSHW
SCRDHEART
DUFFY
DOUGGRAFF

St
CT
NY
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
NJ
CT
CT
CT
CT
CT
NY
CT
NY

Rd 1
W17
W14
W15
W6
W16
L4
D8
D7
X18
W13
L12
W11
L10
L2
L3
L5
L1
F9

Rd 2
W10
W4
W12
L2
W9
W13
W17
W14
L5
L1
B---
L3
L6
L8
W16
L15
L7
 ---

Rd 3
W3
W5
L1
W12
L2
W9
W10
W15
L6
L7
W17
L4
B---
W16
L8
L14
L11
 ---

Rd 4
W2
L1
W7
W14
W8
W11
L3
L5
W15
W17
L6
D13
D12
L4
L9
B---
L10
 ---

Total
 4.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.0
 0.0

T-Med
8
10
8
7.5
7
6
7.5
6.5
4
3.5
1.5
5.5
3.5
6
4.5
2
6
0

T-Solkoff
8
11
9
8.5
7.5
7
7.5
7.5
7
7.5
4.5
8.5
6.5
9
7.5
5
10
0

T-Cumul.
10
9
8
7
8
6
7
7
4
5
4
4.5
1.5
2
3
0
0
0

T-Op. cumul.
22
27
24.5
21.5
20
16.5
20
20
17
18.5
10.5
20.5
15.5
23
19
13
26
0


